

Unit	Preliminary Extended	513,487.000 Glasgow Construction Co. Western Surety	561,418.50 Ste-Bil Grading Inc. Old Republic	629,153.40 Century Construction Group Travelers
ROADWAY				
S-200-A	40,000.0000	10,000.0000	45,000.0000	63,000.0000
S-201-A	15,000.0000	10,000.0000	60,000.0000	40,000.0000
S-202-B	15,000.0000	69,300.0000	15,000.0000	35,000.0000
S-202-D	6,000.0000	9,850.0000	9,850.0000	6,156.2500
901-S-202-F	350,000.0000	43,330.0000	25,000.0000	24,000.0000
S-203-A	20,000.0000	15,165.5000	8,750.0000	8,400.0000
S-203-E1	1356,000.0000	12,000.0000	20,000.0000	13,560.0000
S-304-B	807,000.0000	16,272.0000	10,848.0000	17,310.1500
S-603-PE	613,000.0000	19,368.0000	16,140.0000	36,780.0000
S-617-A	20,000.0000	18,390.0000	22,374.5000	60,000.0000
S-618-A	20,000.0000	30,000.0000	36,500.0000	94,000.0000
S-618-B	51,000.0000	80,000.0000	100,000.0000	230,000.0000
S-630-C	150,000.0000	500,000.0000	200,000.0000	1,610.0000
TOTAL ROADWAY	180,000.0000	4,500,000.0000	10,000,000.0000	5,000,000.0000
	720.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
	151,404.0000	1,000.0000	200,000.0000	176,500.0000
		178,945.5000	202,162.5000	229,402.4000
EROSION CONTROL				
I-212-B	1,500.0000	1,425.0000	1,000.0000	1,500.0000
I-212-F	5,000.0000	4,000.0000	1,000.0000	10,000.0000
I-214-A	1,500.0000	40.0000	1,000.0000	100.0000
-215-A	400,000.0000	1,425.0000	1,000.0000	2,100.0000
-233-A	4,000.0000	1,923.7500	1,000.0000	2,850.0000
37-A	700,000.0000	3,500.0000	3,000.0000	4,000.0000
-815-A	80,000.0000	5,000.0000	10,000.0000	800.0000
-815-A	20,000.0000	800.0000	10,000.0000	1,060.0000
-815-E	390,000.0000	1,400.0000	50,000.0000	53,000.0000
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL	4,000.0000	20,280.0000	50,000.0000	20,670.0000
	2,460.0000	2,613.7500	1,845.0000	2,214.0000
	36,510.0000	33,407.5000	30,005.0000	33,914.0000
RIDGE				
803-A	7,500.0000	4,750.0000	7,500.0000	12,000.0000
803-B	4,000.0000	4,000.0000	0.0000	0.0000
803-E	55,000.0000	17,600.0000	70,000.0000	90,000.0000
303-E	320,000.0000	360,000.0000	28,800.0000	28,800.0000
303-F	300,000.0000	4,500.0000	90,000.0000	100,000.0000
1-S-804-A	8,000.0000	30,000.0000	20,000.0000	300.0000
305-A	1,500,000.0000	1,400,000.0000	1,500,000.0000	2,300,000.0000
306-A	151.0000	151.0000	1,000.0000	18,400.0000
31' PRECAST CI	54,000.0000	55,200.0000	5,000,000.0000	755.0000
40' PRECAST CI	45,000.0000	41,370.0000	7,500,000.0000	60,000.0000
31' PRECAST CI	24,000.0000	4,780,000.0000	20,400.0000	46,200.0000
40' PRECAST CI	16,000.0000	7,210,000.0000	5,100,000.0000	22,600.0000
PRECAST CONC	204,000.0000	14,420.0000	8,500,000.0000	9,610,000.0000
06-I	200,000.0000	34,476.0000	200,000.0000	19,220.0000
06-J	8,000,000.0000	169,000.0000	40,800.0000	210,000.0000
06-M	2,000.0000	6,445,000.0000	7,500,000.0000	42,840.0000
06-N	7,000,000.0000	12,890.0000	15,000.0000	18,800.0000
15-A	200,000.0000	11,240.0000	5,000,000.0000	14,700.0000
15-E	65,000.0000	1,760,000.0000	2,500,000.0000	8,400.0000
TOTAL BRIDGE	4,000.0000	21,528.0000	20,700.0000	21,942.0000
	3,200.0000	4,000.0000	2,400.0000	2,880.0000
	316,981.0000	301,134.0000	329,251.0000	365,837.0000
TOTAL BID	504,875.0000	513,487.0000	561,418.5000	629,153.4000
REFERENCE				
PERCENTAGE OVER \ (UNDER)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Prepared:	Jared Keen, P.E., District Engineer	1.71%	11.20%	24.62%

MAR 03 2021
OSARC 1947 FR

ROADWAY

S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1,000 LS	60,000.0000	60,000.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1,000 LS	31,250.0000	31,250.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF B	1,000 UN	47,500.0000	47,500.00
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF A	985,000 SY	12,700.0000	12,509.50
901-S-202-F	REMOVE AND R	350,000 SY	25,000.0000	8,750.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	1356,000 CY	16,250.0000	22,035.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCA	807,000 CY	20,000.0000	16,140.00
S-304-B	GRANULAR MA	613,000 TON	50,000.0000	30,650.00
S-603-FE	36" CORRUGAT	20,000 LF	92,000.0000	1,840.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	7,000 EA	350,000.0000	2,450.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1,000 LS	5,000.0000	5,000.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0,000 SF	0.0000	0.00
S-630-C	REFLECTORIZE	4,000 EA	200,000.0000	800.00
TOTAL ROADWAY				238,924.50

EROSION CONTROL

S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	0,950 TON	1,000.0000	950.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	0,010 TON	2,500.0000	25.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	0,950 AC	2,500.0000	2,375.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M.	2,850 TON	1,000.0000	2,850.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SI	700,000 LF	4,000.0000	2,800.00
237-A	WATTLES, 20"	80,000 LF	10,000.0000	800.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	20,000 TON	60,000.0000	1,200.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	390,000 TON	60,000.0000	23,400.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE UI	615,000 SY	3,500.0000	2,152.50
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				36,552.50

BRIDGE

S-803-A	TEST PILE	2,000 EA	7,000.0000	14,000.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0,000 EA	0.0000	0.00
S-803-E	10" STEEL PILING	320,000 LF	77,250.0000	24,720.00
S-803-E	14" STEEL PILING	360,000 LF	82,700.0000	29,772.00
S-803-F	16" PRE-FORME	300,000 LF	10,000.0000	3,000.00
101-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCF	8,000 CY	2,000.0000	16,000.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	151,000 LB	1,000.0000	151.00
S-806-A	31' PRECAST CI	12,000 EA	5,800.0000	69,600.00
S-806-A	40' PRECAST CI	6,000 EA	8,700.0000	52,200.00
S-806-C	31' PRECAST CI	4,000 EA	6,000.0000	24,000.00
S-806-C	40' PRECAST CI	2,000 EA	9,100.0000	18,200.00
S-806-G	PRECAST CONK	204,000 LF	225,000.0000	45,900.00
S-806-I	31.33' PRECAST	2,000 EA	10,500.0000	21,000.00
S-806-J	31.00' PRECAST	2,000 EA	8,350.0000	16,700.00
S-806-M	9.25' PRECAST	4,000 EA	2,750.0000	11,000.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	414,000 TON	60,000.0000	24,840.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE UI	800,000 SY	3,500.0000	2,800.00
TOTAL BRIDGE				373,883.00

TOTAL BID

649,360.00

REFERENCE

PERCENTAGE OVER (UNDER):

28.62%

Jared Keen, P.E., District Eng

RECEIVED

MAR 03 2021

OSARC 1947 FR